

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4353/2008

M. NAGAPPA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNAPPA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ishit Saharia, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Vaibhav Srivastava, Adv.  
M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kohli ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent No.2 has filed counter affidavit.

Respondent No.3 is granted four weeks' time for filing counter affidavit, as a last chance.

The petitioner is granted three weeks' time for filing process fee and spare copy of special leave petition.

Issue fresh notice to respondent No.1.

List on 04.09.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

AK